
First  Quarter
Report   2025

Data is based on transactions submitted between 01/01/25 and 03/31/2025. Figures are rounded to the nearest dollar amount.



QUARTER BY NUMBERS 

207,644207,644 319,559319,559

788788271271

Policies Items

BrokersInsurers

PREMIUM AND POLICY COUNT



QUARTER BY NUMBERS

$193.2M$193.2M $1.8M$1.8M
Taxes Stamping Fee

25.3%

TOTAL PREMIUM

$4.0B



TOP INSURERS BY PREMIUM

Associated Elec & Gas Ins Ser LTD

Starr Surplus Lines Insurance Co

National Fire & Marine Ins Co

Lexington Insurance Company

Underwriters at Lloyd’s London

INSURER PREMIUM %

$647M

$131M

$119M

$91M

$88M

22%

429%

35%

5%

2%



Property
Commercial Fire/

Allied Lines
Excess/ Umbrella

General Liability - 
Premises Liab

Comm

$1.1B $706M $475M

Builder Risk-
Property

$184M 

Prop-Commercial
PKG (Prop+GL)

$186M

TOP COVERAGES BY
PREMIUM

12% 31% 332%14%17%



ANALYTICS



ANALYTICS



ANALYTICS



FOLLOW US AND SUBSCRIVE

www.sltx.org

512-531-1880   800-681-5848

1601 E Plugerville Pkwy, Suite 3301,
Pflugerville, TX 78660

https://www.linkedin.com/company/sltx/
https://www.facebook.com/slsot/
https://sltx.us14.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=1d91b1e361d21a3390eb08089&id=3c3b27b024
https://www.sltx.org/

